VOCABULARY

10.

171.

12.

13,

14.

15.

16.

. head
. hair
. heck

. chest
. back

. nose

. mouth

. foot

toe

eye

ear
shoulder
arm
hand

finger
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27.

young
middle aged
elderly
senior
tall
average height
short
heavy
thin
average weight
cute
attractive
short hair
shoulder-length hair
long hair
mustache
beard
bangs
straight hair
wavy hair
curly hair
bald
gray hair
red hair
black hair
blond hair

brown hair
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